Individual Best Times (All Time)

Leon Taylor - (1230367) - City of Brighton and Hove - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
57.86
58.16
58.32
58.40
58.40
58.48
58.54
58.83
59.06
59.75
59.94
59.99

1:00.22
1:01.73
1:02.16
1:02.24
1:02.52
1:07.37
1:07.69
1:07.86
1:09.35
1:09.80
1:11.46
1:12.74
1:12.98

1:15.12

4.4 77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
608
603
600
600
598
596
587
580
561
555
554
548
508
498
496
489
391
385
382
358
351
327
310
307
282

Round

Date

04/11/23
22/10/23
30/06/24
16/09/23
17/12/23
04/11/23
22/10/23
02/12/22
15/07/23
05/11/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
19/12/21
17/10/21
03/12/21
27/11/21
03/11/20
20/10/19
23/1119
28/06/19
08/09/19
21/10/18
29/06/18
08/09/18
22/10117

AnINA4T

Meet

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
National Winter Championships 2022

Shiverers SC Club Championships

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Shiverers SC

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Worthing Age Group Competition

Ken Deeley Open

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition

Puialbitac I/am Paalan. Meae

Venue

Winchester
Crawley
Brighton
Brighton
Sheffield
Winchester
Crawley
Sheffield
King Alfred
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Prince Regent
Hove
Crawley
Sheffield
Horsham
King Alfred
Crawley
Horsham
Worthing
Horsham
Crawley
Worthing
Brighton

Crawley
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Club Swam Under Level

2
2
COBandH 4
3
Shiverers 2
2
2
Shiverers 2
4
2
2
2
3
4
2
Shiverers 2
3
0
Shiverers 2
Shiverers 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
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INENY
1:15.98
1:16.49
1:17.25
1:20.73
1:21.95
1:22.10
1:26.39
1:28.99
1:38.87

1:42.63

Swims in Date Order

Time
58.32
58.40
57.86
58.48
58.16
58.54
58.40
59.06
58.83
59.75
59.94
59.99

1:00.22
1:01.73
1:02.24
1:02.52
1:02.16
1:07.37
1:07.86
1:07.69
1:09.80
1:09.35
1:11.46
1:12.98
1:12.74
1:15.98
1:15.12
1:15.77
1:16.49
1:17.25

1:21.95
1:20.73
1:22.10
1:26.39
1:28.99
1:38.87
1:42.63

Copyright 2024

272
267
259
227
217
216
185
169
123
110

WA Pts

603
600
617
598
608
596
600
580
587
561
555
554
548
508
496
489
498
391
382
385
351
358
327
307
310
272
282
275
267
259
217
227
216
185
169
123
110

Round

F
H

EASAY
2511117
02/07/17
22/04/17
16/10/16
26/11/16
10/09/16
06/05/16
28/11/15
21/06/15
24/04/15

Date

30/06/24
17/12/23
04/11/23
04/11/23
22/10/23
22/10/23
16/09/23
15/07/23
02/12/22
05/11/22
15/10/22
15/10/22
17/09/22
19/12/21
03/12/21
27/11/21
17/10/21
03/11/20
23/11/19
20/10/19
08/09/19
28/06/19
21/10/18
08/09/18
29/06/18
25/11117
22/10117
09/09/17
02/07/17
22/04/17

26/11/16
16/10/16
10/09/16
06/05/16
28/11/15
21/06/15
24/04/15

DIYIILN NEINT UBEBIeY UpET
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Atlantis Summer Splash

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sussex Development Gala

Worthing Age Group Competition

Meet

Brighton SC Club Championships 2024

Swim England Winter Championships 2023

SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023

Shiverers SC Club Championships

National Winter Championships 2022

SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022
Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Shiverers Club Championships

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2021

Sussex County ASA Winter Competition

Shiverers SC

Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2019

Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition
Atlantis Slash N Dash Level 3 Open Meet

Worthing Age Group Competition

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Ken Deeley Open

Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Atlantis Summer Splash

Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Christmas Cracker Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016
Brighton Ken Deeley Open

Worthing Age Group Competition

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet

Sussex Development Gala

Worthing Age Group Competition

viawiey
Horsham
Horsham
Worthing
Crawley
Horsham
Brighton
Worthing
Horsham
Eastbourne

Worthing

Venue

Brighton
Sheffield
Winchester
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
King Alfred
Sheffield
Winchester
Crawley
Crawley
Prince Regent
Hove
Sheffield
Horsham
Crawley
King Alfred
Horsham
Crawley
Horsham
Worthing
Crawley
Brighton
Worthing
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham

Worthing

Horsham
Crawley
Brighton
Worthing
Horsham
Eastbourne

Worthing
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Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4

Club Swam Under Level

COBandH 4
Shiverers 2
2
2
2
2
3
4
Shiverers 2
2
2
2
3
4
Shiverers 2
3
2
0
Shiverers 3
Shiverers 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 2
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 3
Worthing SC 4
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